
Consolidated Marks Report

Exam : WINTER SESSION 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : MSc-I (Home Science) Food Processing and Preservation - SELF-FINANCED Result Declared : 19 January 2026

Internal Practical Theory

Code Short Name Subject Name Credit Max Min Max Min Max Min

80592 Advanced Food Science (Practical) Advanced Food Science (Practical) 2 25 10 25 10 -- --

80554 Valorization of Food Waste through Food Product Development (Practical) Valorization Of Food Waste Through Food Product Development (Practical) 2 25 10 25 10 -- --

80511 Advances in Food Science and Food Chemistry Advances In Food Science And Food Chemistry 4 50 20 -- -- 50 20

80521 Advanced Food Microbiology Advanced Food Microbiology 2 25 10 -- -- 25 10

80541 Descriptive Statistics in Home Science Descriptive Statistics In Home Science 2 25 10 -- -- 25 10

80531 Principles of Food Preservation Principles Of Food Preservation 4 50 20 -- -- 50 20

80591 Research Methods in Home Science Research Methods In Home Science 4 50 20 -- -- 50 20

80553 Sustainability in Food Production Sustainability In Food Production 2 25 10 -- -- 25 10

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512501
MU0341120251006136

Chowdhury Ankita
16 16 32 2 B+ 7 14 15 14 29 2 B 6 12 29 30 59 4 B 6 24 12 14 26 2 C 5 10 14 20 34 2 B+ 7 14 20 40 60 4 B+ 7 28 26 30 56 4 B 6 24 14 20 34 2 B+ 7 14 140

6.36
B+

PASS
22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512502
MU0341120251006134

Dalvi Shivani Ramesh Ruchita
19 17 36 2 A 8 16 19 15 34 2 B+ 7 14 33 30 63 4 B+ 7 28 14 17 31 2 B+ 7 14 19 18 37 2 A 8 16 24 40 64 4 B+ 7 28 31 35 66 4 B+ 7 28 22 21 43 2 A+ 9 18 162

7.36
A

PASS
22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512503
MU0341120251000259

Dharamshi Vibha Sameer Jigna
18 18 36 2 A 8 16 18 18 36 2 A 8 16 31 32 63 4 B+ 7 28 13 13 26 2 C 5 10 17 21 38 2 A 8 16 25 34 59 4 B 6 24 35 32 67 4 B+ 7 28 18 22 40 2 A+ 9 18 156

7.09
A

PASS
22

80592 Advanced Food Science (Practical) 80554 Valorization Of Food Waste Through Food Product Development (Practical) 80511 Advances In Food Science And Food Chemistry 80521 Advanced Food Microbiology 

80541 Descriptive Statistics In Home Science 80531 Principles Of Food Preservation 80591 Research Methods In Home Science 80553 Sustainability In Food Production 

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Dow

Checked By Member of Examination Committee ________________________ Controller of Examination ________________________ Principal ________________________



Consolidated Marks Report

Exam : WINTER SESSION 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : MSc-I (Home Science) Food Processing and Preservation - SELF-FINANCED Result Declared : 19 January 2026

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512504
MU0341120251006211

Garud Sajeeri Satish Prajakti
18 16 34 2 B+ 7 14 18 14 32 2 B+ 7 14 29 28 57 4 B 6 24 11 13 24 2 P 4 8 16 18 34 2 B+ 7 14 20 41 61 4 B+ 7 28 24 33 57 4 B 6 24 14 20 34 2 B+ 7 14 140

6.36
B+

PASS
22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512505
MU0341120251003907

Gudekar Swapnali Ramesh Sujata
17 20 37 2 A 8 16 19 18 37 2 A 8 16 29 34 63 4 B+ 7 28 17 15 32 2 B+ 7 14 20 21 41 2 A+ 9 18 28 45 73 4 A 8 32 33 39 72 4 A 8 32 17 21 38 2 A 8 16 172

7.82
A

PASS
22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512506
MU0341120251006274

Inamdar Muskaan Ayyub Tahemin
19 19 38 2 A 8 16 17 20 37 2 A 8 16 35 38 73 4 A 8 32 20 16 36 2 A 8 16 18 18 36 2 A 8 16 33 46 79 4 A 8 32 36 37 73 4 A 8 32 17 21 38 2 A 8 16 176

8.00
A+

PASS
22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512507
MU0341120251005754

Jadhav Shravani Mahendra Maithili
16 15 31 2 B+ 7 14 15 16 31 2 B+ 7 14 28 29 57 4 B 6 24 14 13 27 2 C 5 10 16 16 32 2 B+ 7 14 25 39 64 4 B+ 7 28 31 34 65 4 B+ 7 28 15 20 35 2 A 8 16 148

6.73
B+

PASS
22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512508
MU0341120251006126

Khan Mahek Yawar Husain Shidunnisha
19 18 37 2 A 8 16 19 18 37 2 A 8 16 30 33 63 4 B+ 7 28 12 18 30 2 B+ 7 14 17 23 40 2 A+ 9 18 22 34 56 4 B 6 24 24 36 60 4 B+ 7 28 22 20 42 2 A+ 9 18 162

7.36
A

PASS
22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512509
MU0341120251006272

Khan Samaviyah Moizuddin Nasreen
16 20 36 2 A 8 16 16 17 33 2 B+ 7 14 31 34 65 4 B+ 7 28 17 15 32 2 B+ 7 14 21 19 40 2 A+ 9 18 28 42 70 4 A 8 32 32 43 75 4 A 8 32 22 21 43 2 A+ 9 18 172

7.82
A

PASS
22

80592 Advanced Food Science (Practical) 80554 Valorization Of Food Waste Through Food Product Development (Practical) 80511 Advances In Food Science And Food Chemistry 80521 Advanced Food Microbiology 

80541 Descriptive Statistics In Home Science 80531 Principles Of Food Preservation 80591 Research Methods In Home Science 80553 Sustainability In Food Production 

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Dow

Checked By Member of Examination Committee ________________________ Controller of Examination ________________________ Principal ________________________



Consolidated Marks Report

Exam : WINTER SESSION 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : MSc-I (Home Science) Food Processing and Preservation - SELF-FINANCED Result Declared : 19 January 2026

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512510
MU0341120251006834

Korgaonkar Niharika Yashwant Vidya
17 17 34 2 B+ 7 14 18 16 34 2 B+ 7 14 27 26 53 4 C 5 20 10 12 22 2 P 4 8 13 18 31 2 B+ 7 14 20 42 62 4 B+ 7 28 26 40 66 4 B+ 7 28 16 19 35 2 A 8 16 142

6.45
B+

PASS
22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512511
MU0341120251011479

Kulkarni Samruddhi Ashwin Chitra
19 21 40 2 A+ 9 18 18 19 37 2 A 8 16 26 34 60 4 B+ 7 28 13 15 28 2 B 6 12 20 18 38 2 A 8 16 25 45 70 4 A 8 32 35 39 74 4 A 8 32 17 22 39 2 A 8 16 170

7.73
A

PASS
22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512512
MU0341120251002066

Paralkar Dhruvesh Nandan Harshala
20 19 39 2 A 8 16 20 17 37 2 A 8 16 28 26 54 4 C 5 20 12 17 29 2 B 6 12 20 20 40 2 A+ 9 18 24 44 68 4 B+ 7 28 37 36 73 4 A 8 32 18 22 40 2 A+ 9 18 160

7.27
A

PASS
22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512513
MU0341120251005472

Raut Rutuja Pradip Archana
18 22 40 2 A+ 9 18 20 16 36 2 A 8 16 36 31 67 4 B+ 7 28 22 17 39 2 A 8 16 20 21 41 2 A+ 9 18 27 46 73 4 A 8 32 40 42 82 4 A+ 9 36 22 21 43 2 A+ 9 18 182

8.27
A+

PASS
22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512514
MU0341120251001105

Sable Aditya Ajay Sheetal
19 18 37 2 A 8 16 20 17 37 2 A 8 16 32 30 62 4 B+ 7 28 13 15 28 2 B 6 12 16 19 35 2 A 8 16 23 43 66 4 B+ 7 28 34 34 68 4 B+ 7 28 13 21 34 2 B+ 7 14 158

7.18
A

PASS
22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512515
MU0341120251000475

Shaikh Halima Faiyaz Rizwana
20 22 42 2 A+ 9 18 20 20 40 2 A+ 9 18 27 40 67 4 B+ 7 28 19 17 36 2 A 8 16 19 19 38 2 A 8 16 33 48 81 4 A+ 9 36 39 40 79 4 A 8 32 21 22 43 2 A+ 9 18 182

8.27
A+

PASS
22

80592 Advanced Food Science (Practical) 80554 Valorization Of Food Waste Through Food Product Development (Practical) 80511 Advances In Food Science And Food Chemistry 80521 Advanced Food Microbiology 

80541 Descriptive Statistics In Home Science 80531 Principles Of Food Preservation 80591 Research Methods In Home Science 80553 Sustainability In Food Production 

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Dow

Checked By Member of Examination Committee ________________________ Controller of Examination ________________________ Principal ________________________



Consolidated Marks Report

Exam : WINTER SESSION 2025 Exam Term : SEMESTER I Year : 2025-2026

Course Name : MSc-I (Home Science) Food Processing and Preservation - SELF-FINANCED Result Declared : 19 January 2026

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512516
MU0341120251000089
Shetty Shruti Anil Varija

16 18 34 2 B+ 7 14 18 19 37 2 A 8 16 28 27 55 4 B 6 24 11 15 26 2 C 5 10 17 18 35 2 A 8 16 23 43 66 4 B+ 7 28 31 42 73 4 A 8 32 15 22 37 2 A 8 16 156
7.09

A
PASS

22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512517
MU0341120251003930

Shirke Manasvi Mangesh Purva
19 20 39 2 A 8 16 20 19 39 2 A 8 16 35 33 68 4 B+ 7 28 17 17 34 2 B+ 7 14 19 20 39 2 A 8 16 25 46 71 4 A 8 32 32 40 72 4 A 8 32 21 23 44+

01
@

2 O 10 20 174
7.91

A
PASS

22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512518
MU0341120251011478

Singh Gaurav Mataprasad Renu
17 15 32 2 B+ 7 14 18 15 33 2 B+ 7 14 25 27 52 4 C 5 20 19 14 33 2 B+ 7 14 18 13 31 2 B+ 7 14 20 39 59 4 B 6 24 32 38 70 4 A 8 32 13 17 30 2 B+ 7 14 146

6.64
B+

PASS
22

Exam 
 Seat No

PRN No. 
 Student Name

Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code Subject Code CG 
 SGPA

Grade 
 Remark

Exam 
 Credit

INT PR TOT CP G GP CG INT PR TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG EXT INT TOT CP G GP CG    

80592 80554 80511 80521 80541 80531 80591 80553    

2512519
MU0341120251006205

Yeole Sakshi Pankaj Kranti
19 17 36 2 A 8 16 18 16 34 2 B+ 7 14 25 31 56 4 B 6 24 11 15 26 2 C 5 10 19 17 36 2 A 8 16 25 39 64 4 B+ 7 28 28 36 64 4 B+ 7 28 17 20 37 2 A 8 16 152

6.91
B+

PASS
22

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

80592 Advanced Food Science (Practical) 80554 Valorization Of Food Waste Through Food Product Development (Practical) 80511 Advances In Food Science And Food Chemistry 80521 Advanced Food Microbiology 

80541 Descriptive Statistics In Home Science 80531 Principles Of Food Preservation 80591 Research Methods In Home Science 80553 Sustainability In Food Production 

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, $ - Carried Forward Grade, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, NCS : Non Credit Subject, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPI - Semester Grade Performance Index, v - Scale Dow

Checked By Member of Examination Committee ________________________ Controller of Examination ________________________ Principal ________________________

http://www.tcpdf.org

